
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 150.0 0

2 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 130.0 0

3 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 125.9 120.0 0

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.6 120.0 0

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 115.0 0

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 115.0 0

7 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 124.8 110.0 0

8 Riley Maier Lansing High School 129.4 110.0 0

9 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.6 110.0 0

10 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 129.6 105.0 0

11 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.4 105.0 0

12 Allyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 105.0 0

13 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.0 100.0 0

14 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.3 100.0 0

15 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 100.0 0

16 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 90.0 0

17 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 127.6 90.0 0

18 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 128.0 90.0 0

19 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 85.0 0

20 Emma Miller Lansing High School 123.8 80.0 0

21 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 124.0 80.0 0

22 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 80.0 0

23 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 80.0 0

24 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 80.0 0

25 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.6 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Kat Schwennesen Pioneers 125.0 75.0 0

27 Berlin Joy Piper High School 126.2 75.0 0

28 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 75.0 0

29 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 60.0 0

30 Kylie Cox Piper High School 131.0 60.0 0

31 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.4 55.0 0

32 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 125.6 0 0

33 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 125.9 225.0 0

2 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 129.6 225.0 0

3 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.3 220.0 0

4 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 215.0 0

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 210.0 0

6 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 210.0 0

7 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 205.0 0

8 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.4 205.0 0

9 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 200.0 0

10 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 195.0 0

11 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 190.0 0

12 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.6 185.0 0

13 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.6 185.0 0

14 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 124.8 180.0 0

15 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.0 180.0 0

16 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 127.6 170.0 0

17 Allyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 165.0 0

19 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 155.0 0

20 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.6 150.0 0

21 Riley Maier Lansing High School 129.4 150.0 0

22 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 140.0 0

23 Berlin Joy Piper High School 126.2 140.0 0

24 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 124.0 135.0 0

25 Kylie Cox Piper High School 131.0 135.0 0

26 Emma Miller Lansing High School 123.8 125.0 0

27 Kat Schwennesen Pioneers 125.0 125.0 0

28 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 125.0 0

29 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 115.0 0

30 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.4 105.0 0

31 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 125.6 0 0

32 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 128.0 0 0

33 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 128.0 145.0 0

2 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 145.0 0

3 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 125.9 140.0 0

4 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.4 140.0 0

5 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 129.6 135.0 0

6 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 135.0 0

7 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

8 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 130.0 0

9 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 124.8 120.0 0

11 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.0 120.0 0

12 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 127.6 120.0 0

13 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.6 120.0 0

14 Emma Miller Lansing High School 123.8 115.0 0

15 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 115.0 0

16 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.3 115.0 0

17 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 115.0 0

18 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.6 115.0 0

19 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 110.0 0

20 Riley Maier Lansing High School 129.4 110.0 0

21 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 110.0 0

22 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.6 105.0 0

23 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 105.0 0

24 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 125.6 100.0 0

25 Allyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 100.0 0

26 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 100.0 0

27 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 124.0 90.0 0

28 Berlin Joy Piper High School 126.2 90.0 0

29 Kat Schwennesen Pioneers 125.0 85.0 0

30 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.4 80.0 0

31 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 70.0 0

32 Kylie Cox Piper High School 131.0 70.0 0

33 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 70.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 500.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 125.9 485.0 8

3 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 129.6 465.0 6

4 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 460.0 4

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 460.0 2

6 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.4 450.0 1

7 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.3 435.0 0

8 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.6 420.0 0

9 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 130.6 415.0 0

10 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 415.0 0

11 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 124.8 410.0 0

12 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 130.0 410.0 0

13 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 405.0 0

14 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 127.0 400.0 0

15 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 395.0 0

16 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 127.6 380.0 0

17 Allyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 375.0 0

18 Riley Maier Lansing High School 129.4 370.0 0

19 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 355.0 0

20 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 124.6 330.0 0

21 Emma Miller Lansing High School 123.8 320.0 0

22 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 124.0 305.0 0

23 Berlin Joy Piper High School 126.2 305.0 0

24 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 305.0 0

25 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 295.0 0

26 Kat Schwennesen Pioneers 125.0 285.0 0

27 Anna Eldridge Maur Hill- Mount Academy 131.0 280.0 0

28 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 270.0 0

29 Kylie Cox Piper High School 131.0 265.0 0

30 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.4 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 128.0 235.0 0

32 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 132.0 200.0 0

33 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 125.6 100.0 0


